
Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
Entries of BS U16 - Main Draw

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

1 Jokom, Ribya M 1118 ANP

2 Laa, Talar M 2681 ANP 8

3 A. S. S., Siril Varma M 3106 AP

4 C., Rahul Yadav M 1461 AP

5 C., Upendra M 2330 AP

6 K. P., Chaitanya M 2383 AP 4

7 R. G. P., Teja M 2768 AP

8 V., Gangadhara Rao M 2917 AP 7

9 Shukla, Sanyam M 2892 CG

10 Sahdev, Rishabh M 3581 DLI

11 Kumar, Aman M 4788 HAR

12 Sharma, Saurabh M 2901 HAR

13 S., Daniel Afridi M 3217 KTK

14 Dani, Harsheel M 2797 MAH 2

15 Dharmamer, Kaushal M 3477 MAH 5

16 Joshi, Aditya M 2537 MP 1

17 Tiwari, Ashutosh M 4094 MP

18 Singh, Raman Deep M 2908 PNB

19 Naqvi, Arshalan M 2761 UP 3

20 Yadav, Ansal M 3272 UP

21 Dobhal, Udit M 2923 UTR WC

22 Joshi, Bodhit M 2614 UTR WC

23 Sen, Chirag M 2304 UTR

24 Ghosh, Shouvik M 2510 WB 6
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
Entries of BS U16 - Qualifying

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

1 Laa, Tukum M 3946 ANP

2 A., Anirudh Shankar M 3889 AP

3 A., Sai Naga Koteswara M 6445 AP

4 A.Rao, Vamsi Mohan M 3891 AP

5 Bothra, Sayam M 5671 AP

6 D., Chandra Kumar M 3473 AP

7 D., Gopalakrishna Reddy M 4662 AP

8 D., Raghunad Sai M 6074 AP

9 D., Vamshi Krishna M 5676 AP

10 G., Akhilesh M 6101 AP

11 G., Ashish Kumar M 5038 AP

12 Hajare, Anshul M 5523 AP

13 J., Satish Naidu M 3890 AP

14 K. A., Satya Pramod M 4722 AP

15 K. R. K., Charith M 5762 AP

16 K., Harinagu M 3102 AP

17 K., Jagadeesh M 5833 AP

18 K., Pavana Raghu Vamshi M 1767 AP

19 K., Revanth M 3877 AP

20 K., Sai Vamshi Aditya M 6104 AP

21 M. J., Samar Simha Reddy M 4418 AP

22 M., Aakash M 3839 AP

23 M., Kanishq M 2815 AP

24 M., Kiran Kumar M 4666 AP

25 M., Nikhil Reddy M 5263 AP

26 M., Yashwanth M 5758 AP

27 N., Rahul Reddy M 6307 AP

28 P., Aneeth Kumar M 2749 AP

29 R., Pranay M 3840 AP

30 R., Vijay Jeswanth M 5696 AP

31 S., Kiran Kumar M 5682 AP

32 S., Ravi Teja M 5684 AP

33 S., Rishi Kum,Ar M 4775 AP

34 Shaik, Irfan M 5656 AP

35 T., Hemanagendra Babu M 2924 AP

36 T., Sagar M 5807 AP
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
Entries of BS U16 - Qualifying
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08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
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Name G Member ID St Seed Status

37 T., Sai Kishore M 3834 AP

38 Y., Rudrasri Mahaswi M 6759 AP

39 Baruah, Abinash M 6351 ASM

40 Das, Shobhraj M 6761 ASM

41 Deka, Saurava M 6762 ASM

42 Kaushik, Layan M 6760 ASM

43 Saikia, Udayditya M 6758 ASM

44 Singh, Arjun M 6352 ASM

45 ., Ankit Kumar M 3130 BHR

46 ., Ankit Kumar (Ii) M 4736 BHR

47 ., Nitesh Kumar M 3137 BHR

48 Ananad, Saurav M 4740 BHR

49 Kumar, Amrish M 4739 BHR

50 Kumar, Niraj M 5876 BHR

51 Rajan, Uday M 4747 BHR

52 Ranjan, Vikash M 4738 BHR

53 Karkare, Amol M 4721 CG

54 Singh, Shourya M 3144 CG

55 Singh, Siddharth Pratap M 4720 CG

56 Rana, Rishabh M 3149 CHG

57 Aggarwal, Shikhar M 3575 DLI

58 Arora, Mukul M 5541 DLI

59 Arora, Utkarsh M 3330 DLI

60 Batra, Nishant M 5543 DLI

61 Bisht, Arinjay M 6297 DLI

62 Chhikara, Ankit M 2894 DLI

63 Chopra, Arjun M 5707 DLI

64 Chopra, Sidhant M 5708 DLI

65 Gulshan Kumar, Kartikey M 3600 DLI

66 Kapoor, Rohan M 2927 DLI

67 Khatter, Pranav M 6277 DLI

68 Minhas, Sahaj M 4393 DLI

69 Sabharwal, Sahej M 6298 DLI

70 Setia, Aarush M 3202 DLI

71 Tiwari, Dev Kumar M 6683 DLI

72 Jadeja, Kuldeepsingh M 6678 GUJ
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
Entries of BS U16 - Qualifying

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

73 Garg, Lara M 5936 HAR

74 Gautam, Ayush M 3175 HAR

75 Jindal, Kartik M 5436 HAR

76 Makkar, Hardik M 5435 HAR

77 Mittal, Abhijit M 3174 HAR

78 M. R., Arjun M 3204 KER

79 S., Vivek M 3785 KER

80 Victor, Rohit K. M 3205 KER

81 A., Likhith M 3995 KTK

82 Aggarwal, Harshit M 3215 KTK

83 B. M., Rahul Bhardhvaj M 4182 KTK

84 Bhat, Vishal M 4170 KTK

85 Purohit, Shripoorna M 4102 KTK

86 S., Abi Amudhan M 4835 KTK

87 S., Vasishta M 4008 KTK

88 Sipani, Sahil M 2409 KTK

89 Syed, Saad Ali M 4607 KTK

90 Bhivpathaki, Arya M 4765 MAH

91 Darji, Akendra M 4305 MAH

92 Devlekar, Vighnesh M 3981 MAH

93 Kulkarni, Pauras M 3496 MAH

94 Mhatre, Aditya M 4106 MAH

95 Pabbaraju, Chirag M 6286 MAH

96 Patwardhan, Rohan M 3494 MAH

97 Shetty, Chirag M 3476 MAH

98 Shinde, Vipul M 5851 MAH

99 Shirodkar, Prasanjit M 4395 MAH

100 Singh, Tushar M 3975 MAH

101 Ansari, Mohd. Sajid M 3398 MP

102 Dhavale, Mandar M 6211 MP

103 Joshi, Yaask M 4657 MP

104 Kushwaha, Ravi M 6440 MP

105 Kushwani, Priyansh M 5795 MP

106 Mishra, Aish M 4459 MP

107 Mishra, Kanishq M 5796 MP

108 Mishra, Sumantu M 4584 MP
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
Entries of BS U16 - Qualifying

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

109 Patidar, Pramesh M 5595 MP

110 Prajapati, Shubham M 3232 MP

111 Puntambekar, Varad M 4578 MP

112 Raikwar, Aman M 4054 MP

113 Rajawat, Kunal M 5597 MP

114 Rathore, Yaman M 4051 MP

115 Shah, Rubin M 4423 MP

116 Sharma, Aditya M 5594 MP

117 Shirpurkar, Anay M 6037 MP

118 Thakur, Sanjay M 6485 MP

119 Tiwari, Ashish M 4093 MP

120 Verma, Amit M 6660 MP

121 Mukkilla, Dushmant M 6346 ORI

122 Subhasis, Subham M 6673 ORI

123 Kapila, Dhruv M 4371 PNB

124 D., Aswathraj M 6667 TN

125 Mehta, Kunal M 3605 TN

126 Surenderan, Ashwanth M 6668 TN

127 V., Harish Krishna M 6136 TN

128 Awasthi, Saksham M 6251 UP

129 Chai, Raymond M 5732 UP

130 Chaudhry, Kapil M 6314 UP

131 Choudhary, Utkarsh M 6755 UP

132 Dubey, Sanjeev M 6504 UP

133 Kaushik, Nishant M 6754 UP

134 Khan, Ayan M 2921 UP

135 Kumar, Dhruv M 5626 UP

136 Kumar, Mahendra M 6257 UP

137 Mishra, Shashank M 6742 UP

138 Nanda, Shriansh M 6753 UP

139 Patra, Arunanshu M 4204 UP

140 Riaz, Saneem M 2684 UP

141 Sen, Abhishek M 6252 UP

142 Singh, Kunwar Ishan M 6317 UP

143 Tomar, Aakash Kumar M 5521 UP

144 Tomar, Saurav M 5332 UP
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
Entries of BS U16 - Qualifying

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

145 Warsi, Saif Hidayat M 6750 UP

146 Yadav, Aakash M 5333 UP

147 Agarwal, Arnav M 2773 UTR

148 Agarwal, Vasu M 6724 UTR

149 Arora, Rajat M 1048 UTR

150 Bhandari, Pankaj M 5024 UTR

151 Bhardwaj, Varun M 6723 UTR

152 Chauhan, Vaibhav M 4407 UTR

153 Chauhan, Vyom M 4408 UTR

154 Chouhan, Aniket M 6770 UTR

155 Dobhal, Ujjwal M 585 UTR

156 Garg, Aakash M 6726 UTR

157 Gupta, Krishna M 6686 UTR

158 Gupta, Simrit M 6728 UTR

159 Joshi, Chayanit M 6263 UTR

160 Lohan, Abhishek M 6692 UTR

161 Mayal, Arjun M 6693 UTR

162 Mehrotra, Chirag M 6733 UTR

163 Mehta, Prajjwal M 5011 UTR

164 Mishra, Tejes Dheer M 6203 UTR

165 Pandey, Saurab M 6763 UTR

166 Raturi, Shivam M 5172 UTR

167 Rawat, Dhruv M 6262 UTR

168 Rawat, Mayank M 6269 UTR

169 Sen, Lakshya M 2922 UTR

170 Singh, Chirag M 6736 UTR

171 Singh, Rohit M 5171 UTR

172 Singh, Sarthak M 6735 UTR

173 Soni, Divyansh Prakhar M 6204 UTR

174 Sood, Anshul M 2657 UTR

175 Tiwari, Himanshu M 5183 UTR

176 Tomar, Anshul M 6264 UTR

177 Acharya, Nilotpal M 6349 WB

178 Dasgupta, Arintap M 3281 WB
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
Entries of GS U16 - Main Draw

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

1 D., Sudha Kalyani F 2884 AP 2

2 G., Ruthvika Shivani F 1756 AP 1

3 K., Vijetha F 1781 AP

4 M., Archana F 3096 AP

5 M., Pooja F 3097 AP

6 R., Santoshi Hasini F 3098 AP

7 V., Harika F 2938 AP 6

8 V., Pramada F 2572 AP

9 Sharma, Daaman F 2955 CHG

10 Asija, Gauri F 3155 DLI

11 Prabhudesai, Anura F 2957 GOA

12 Parikh, Anoushka F 3166 GUJ 8

13 Aggarwal, Mahima F 3208 KTK

14 Karthik, Reshma F 2828 KTK 5

15 Mahadevan, Mira F 4003 KTK

16 Prakash, Priya F 3209 KTK

17 Gautam, Shikha F 4108 MAH

18 Katre, Lalita F 3484 MAH 4

19 Wadkar, Karishma F 3221 MAH 3

20 Pardeshi, Shriyanshi F 2418 MP 7

21 Sohi, Muskan F 2985 PNB

22 Singh, Gargi F 4397 UP

23 Bhandari, Akshita F 2988 UTR WC

24 Garg, Kuhoo F 2989 UTR WC
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
Entries of GS U16 - Qualifying

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

1 Laa, Yajum F 3945 ANP

2 A., Akshita F 5677 AP

3 A., Hema Dhruthi F 3743 AP

4 B., Pooja F 6100 AP

5 C., Medhankitha Reddy F 3742 AP

6 Ch., Uttejitha Rao F 5763 AP

7 G., Lakshmi F 3218 AP

8 G., Vrushali F 3732 AP

9 Joshi, Prashi F 6431 AP

10 K., Harshitha F 5680 AP

11 K., Pranavi Reddy F 5702 AP

12 K., Sri Krishna Priya F 3658 AP 1

13 K., Vaishnavi F 5701 AP

14 Karani, Pranali F 3872 AP

15 M., Krishna Priya F 3892 AP 2

16 M., Tanishq F 3152 AP

17 Mantri, Ritu F 4002 AP

18 P., Sonika Sai F 3879 AP

19 R., Faizan F 6662 AP

20 V., Mani Meghana F 4724 AP

21 Bora, Apurbaa F 6217 ASM

22 Hazarika, Ningshi Block F 3112 ASM

23 Kumari, Kangkana F 4688 ASM

24 Sharma, Jupitara F 6666 ASM

25 Chauhan, Aruni F 5789 CG

26 Choudhary, Diksha F 3596 CG

27 Singh, Ruby F 3141 CG

28 Sethi, Sanya F 4453 CHG

29 Baliyan, Akanshi F 3153 DLI

30 Bhagwat, Rujuta F 3601 DLI

31 Chhatwal, Noor F 6453 DLI

32 Kanwal, Kanika F 3156 DLI

33 Kashyap, Anamika F 5382 DLI

34 Doshi, Rahi F 3480 GUJ

35 Nair, Vidhu F 3492 GUJ

36 Aggarwal, Mehak F 4465 HAR
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
Entries of GS U16 - Qualifying

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

37 Antil, Komal F 2984 HAR

38 Dahiya, Lalita F 3172 HAR

39 Kapoor, Krishma F 6239 HAR

40 Panchal, Seema F 6441 HAR

41 Swaroop, Gayatri F 3171 HAR

42 Mather, Farha F 3829 KER 3

43 Syed Saadath, Arsheen F 4609 KTK

44 T., Reenu F 5815 KTK

45 Agarwal, Stuti F 4685 MAH

46 Agarwal, Vibhuti F 4686 MAH

47 Gulhane, Anandita F 5016 MAH

48 Joshi, Suparna F 4823 MAH

49 Mali, Shreeya F 3591 MAH

50 Rajopadhye, Rucha F 4808 MAH

51 Santosh, Sanjana F 3222 MAH

52 Warang, Akshaya F 3220 MAH

53 Gokhale, Radhika F 4754 MP

54 Joshi, Surbhi F 4753 MP

55 Marathe, Sanjeevani F 6638 MP

56 Rathore, Muskan F 4052 MP

57 Sharma, Anshu F 4419 MP

58 Arora, Aneeka F 5803 UP

59 Gupta, Pragati F 6438 UP

60 Samantroy, Tapaswini F 5592 UP

61 Shukla, Shalini F 6749 UP

62 Srivastava, Anshumita F 4277 UP

63 Bhatt, Shivangi F 6267 UTR

64 Bisht, Unnati F 5159 UTR

65 Kaushal, Vigya F 5161 UTR

66 Kediyal, Kirti F 6201 UTR

67 Kuity, Dipti F 5175 UTR

68 Rawat, Ayushi F 2433 UTR

69 Rawat, Himanshi F 5174 UTR

70 Singh, Katyayni F 5162 UTR

71 Vashistha, Shreya F 6691 UTR

72 Verma, Anushtha F 5158 UTR
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
Entries of GS U16 - Qualifying

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
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Name G Member ID St Seed Status

73 Bhanja, Atreyi F 3539 WB

74 Biswas, Adrija F 6699 WB

75 Chandra, Pubali F 6396 WB

76 Das, Anuriya F 3276 WB

77 Ghosh, Esha F 3536 WB

78 Mookerjee, Riya F 3277 WB
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
Entries of BD U16 - Main Draw

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

1 A. S. S., Siril Varma M 3106 AP 4

M., Kanishq M 2815 AP

2 C., Rahul Yadav M 1461 AP 3

Sen, Chirag M 2304 UTR

3 D., Chandra Kumar M 3473 AP

Jokom, Ribya M 1118 ANP

4 K. P., Chaitanya M 2383 AP 1

Laa, Talar M 2681 ANP

5 R. G. P., Teja M 2768 AP

Sharma, Saurabh M 2901 HAR

6 Chhikara, Ankit M 2894 DLI

Devlekar, Vighnesh M 3981 MAH

7 M. R., Arjun M 3204 KER

Shetty, Chirag M 3476 MAH

8 Aggarwal, Harshit M 3215 KTK

V., Gangadhara Rao M 2917 AP

9 Dani, Harsheel M 2797 MAH 2

Joshi, Aditya M 2537 MP

10 Khan, Ayan M 2921 UP

Yadav, Ansal M 3272 UP

11 Naqvi, Arshalan M 2761 UP

Shukla, Sanyam M 2892 CG

12 Joshi, Bodhit M 2614 UTR WC

Sen, Lakshya M 2922 UTR

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 11          30-01-2011 06:55:31 Badminton Tournament Planner



Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
Entries of BD U16 - Qualifying

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

1 A.Rao, Vamsi Mohan M 3891 AP

M., Yashwanth M 5758 AP

2 C., Upendra M 2330 AP 1

M., Kiran Kumar M 4666 AP

3 D., Gopalakrishna Reddy M 4662 AP

Shaik, Irfan M 5656 AP

4 D., Jaswanth M 5689 AP

Laa, Tukum M 3946 ANP

5 D., Raghunad Sai M 6074 AP

P., Aneeth Kumar M 2749 AP

6 D., Vamshi Krishna M 5676 AP

T., Sai Kishore M 3834 AP

7 G., Akhilesh M 6101 AP

K., Sai Vamshi Aditya M 6104 AP

8 G., Ashish Kumar M 5038 AP

J., Satish Naidu M 3890 AP

9 Hajare, Anshul M 5523 AP

K., Jagadeesh M 5833 AP

10 K. R. K., Charith M 5762 AP

R., Pranay M 3840 AP

11 K., Harinagu M 3102 AP

K., Revanth M 3877 AP

12 K., Pavana Raghu Vamshi M 1767 AP

K. A., Satya Pramod M 4722 AP

13 M., Aakash M 3839 AP

S., Rishi Kum,Ar M 4775 AP

14 N., Rahul Reddy M 6307 AP

S., Ravi Teja M 5684 AP

15 Baruah, Abinash M 6351 ASM

Singh, Arjun M 6352 ASM

16 Deka, Saurava M 6762 ASM

Kaushik, Layan M 6760 ASM

17 ., Ankit Kumar M 3130 BHR

., Nitesh Kumar M 3137 BHR

18 ., Ankit Kumar (Ii) M 4736 BHR 4

Kumar, Niraj M 5876 BHR
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
Entries of BD U16 - Qualifying

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

19 Ananad, Saurav M 4740 BHR

Ranjan, Vikash M 4738 BHR

20 Kumar, Amrish M 4739 BHR

Rajan, Uday M 4747 BHR

21 Karkare, Amol M 4721 CG

Singh, Siddharth Pratap M 4720 CG

22 Abraham, Yohaan M 5035 DLI

Patel, Rahul M 5034 DLI

23 Arora, Mukul M 5541 DLI

Batra, Nishant M 5543 DLI

24 Arora, Utkarsh M 3330 DLI

Sahdev, Rishabh M 3581 DLI

25 Bisht, Arinjay M 6297 DLI

Yadav, Aakash M 5333 UP

26 Chopra, Arjun M 5707 DLI

Chopra, Sidhant M 5708 DLI

27 Kapoor, Rohan M 2927 DLI 3

Setia, Aarush M 3202 DLI

28 Garg, Lara M 5936 HAR

Kumar, Aman M 4788 HAR

29 Gautam, Ayush M 3175 HAR

Mittal, Abhijit M 3174 HAR

30 Jindal, Kartik M 5436 HAR

Makkar, Hardik M 5435 HAR

31 S., Vivek M 3785 KER

Victor, Rohit K. M 3205 KER

32 T., Mohammed Faizan M 3824 KER

T., Mohammed Safwan M 3823 KER

33 Thomas, Jacob M 4654 KER

Thomas, Paul M 4655 KER

34 A., Likhith M 3995 KTK

S., Daniel Afridi M 3217 KTK

35 B. M., Rahul Bhardhvaj M 4182 KTK

Bothra, Sayam M 5671 AP

36 Darji, Akendra M 4305 MAH

Shirodkar, Prasanjit M 4395 MAH
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
Entries of BD U16 - Qualifying

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

37 Kulkarni, Pauras M 3496 MAH

Singh, Tushar M 3975 MAH

38 Ansari, Mohd. Sajid M 3398 MP

Shah, Rubin M 4423 MP

39 Joshi, Yaask M 4657 MP

Raikwar, Aman M 4054 MP

40 Kushwaha, Ravi M 6440 MP

Mishra, Aish M 4459 MP

41 Kushwani, Priyansh M 5795 MP

Mishra, Kanishq M 5796 MP

42 Mishra, Sumantu M 4584 MP

Puntambekar, Varad M 4578 MP

43 Patidar, Pramesh M 5595 MP

Thakur, Sanjay M 6485 MP

44 Rathore, Yaman M 4051 MP

Sharma, Aditya M 5594 MP

45 Shirpurkar, Anay M 6037 MP

Verma, Amit M 6660 MP

46 Tiwari, Ashish M 4093 MP

Tiwari, Ashutosh M 4094 MP

47 D., Aswathraj M 6667 TN

Surenderan, Ashwanth M 6668 TN

48 Awasthi, Saksham M 6251 UP

Nanda, Shriansh M 6753 UP

49 Chai, Raymond M 5732 UP

Warsi, Saif Hidayat M 6750 UP

50 Choudhary, Utkarsh M 6755 UP

Kaushik, Nishant M 6754 UP

51 Kumar, Dhruv M 5626 UP

Tomar, Saurav M 5332 UP

52 Kumar, Mahendra M 6257 UP

Riaz, Saneem M 2684 UP

53 Singh, Kunwar Ishan M 6317 UP

Tomar, Aakash Kumar M 5521 UP

54 Agarwal, Vasu M 6724 UTR

Bhardwaj, Varun M 6723 UTR
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
Entries of BD U16 - Qualifying
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08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

55 Arora, Rajat M 1048 UTR

Singh, Mohit M 2186 UTR

56 Babbar, Tushar M 5173 UTR

Dobhal, Ujjwal M 585 UTR

57 Bhandari, Pankaj M 5024 UTR

Raturi, Shivam M 5172 UTR

58 Bora, Lalit M 6653 UTR

Tiwari, Himanshu M 5183 UTR

59 Chauhan, Vaibhav M 4407 UTR

Chauhan, Vyom M 4408 UTR

60 Chouhan, Aniket M 6770 UTR

Lohan, Abhishek M 6692 UTR

61 Dobhal, Udit M 2923 UTR 2

Sipani, Sahil M 2409 KTK

62 Gupta, Krishna M 6686 UTR

Mayal, Arjun M 6693 UTR

63 Joshi, Chayanit M 6263 UTR

Rawat, Dhruv M 6262 UTR

64 Mishra, Tejes Dheer M 6203 UTR

Soni, Divyansh Prakhar M 6204 UTR

65 Pandey, Saurab M 6763 UTR

Rawat, Mayank M 6269 UTR
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
Entries of GD U16 - Main Draw

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

1 D., Sudha Kalyani F 2884 AP 1

G., Ruthvika Shivani F 1756 AP

2 G., Vrushali F 3732 AP

V., Harika F 2938 AP

3 K., Vijetha F 1781 AP

M., Pooja F 3097 AP

4 Parikh, Anoushka F 3166 GUJ 2

Wadkar, Karishma F 3221 MAH

5 Antil, Komal F 2984 HAR

Dahiya, Lalita F 3172 HAR

6 Mather, Farha F 3829 KER 3

V., Pramada F 2572 AP

7 Aggarwal, Mahima F 3208 KTK

Syed Saadath, Arsheen F 4609 KTK

8 Gautam, Shikha F 4108 MAH

Pardeshi, Shriyanshi F 2418 MP

9 Katre, Lalita F 3484 MAH 4

M., Archana F 3096 AP

10 Bhandari, Akshita F 2988 UTR

Kanwal, Kanika F 3156 DLI

11 Garg, Kuhoo F 2989 UTR WC

M., Krishna Priya F 3892 AP

12 Mookerjee, Riya F 3277 WB

Prabhudesai, Anura F 2957 GOA
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
Entries of GD U16 - Qualifying

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

1 A., Akshita F 5677 AP

K., Harshitha F 5680 AP

2 A., Hema Dhruthi F 3743 AP

Ch., Uttejitha Rao F 5763 AP

3 B., Pooja F 6100 AP

R., Faizan F 6662 AP

4 D., Pooja F 5690 AP

Laa, Yajum F 3945 ANP

5 G., Lakshmi F 3218 AP

K., Sri Krishna Priya F 3658 AP

6 K., Pranavi Reddy F 5702 AP

K., Vaishnavi F 5701 AP

7 Karani, Pranali F 3872 AP

Mantri, Ritu F 4002 AP

8 M., Tanishq F 3152 AP

Samantroy, Tapaswini F 5592 UP

9 P., Sonika Sai F 3879 AP 1

R., Santoshi Hasini F 3098 AP

10 Bora, Apurbaa F 6217 ASM

Kumari, Kangkana F 4688 ASM

11 Choudhary, Diksha F 3596 CG

V., Mani Meghana F 4724 AP

12 ., Kailash F 6120 CHG

Sohi, Muskan F 2985 PNB

13 Sethi, Sanya F 4453 CHG

Sharma, Daaman F 2955 CHG

14 Asija, Gauri F 3155 DLI

Baliyan, Akanshi F 3153 DLI

15 Karthik, Reshma F 2828 KTK

Kukreja, Palak F 5625 UP

16 Joshi, Suparna F 4823 MAH 3

Mali, Shreeya F 3591 MAH

17 Santosh, Sanjana F 3222 MAH

Warang, Akshaya F 3220 MAH

18 Gokhale, Radhika F 4754 MP

Joshi, Surbhi F 4753 MP
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
Entries of GD U16 - Qualifying

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

19 Arora, Aneeka F 5803 UP

Singh, Gargi F 4397 UP

20 Gupta, Pragati F 6438 UP

Srivastava, Anshumita F 4277 UP

21 Bisht, Unnati F 5159 UTR

Kuity, Dipti F 5175 UTR

22 Rawat, Ayushi F 2433 UTR

Rawat, Himanshi F 5174 UTR

23 Singh, Katyayni F 5162 UTR

Verma, Anushtha F 5158 UTR

24 Das, Anuriya F 3276 WB 2

Hazarika, Ningshi Block F 3112 ASM
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
Entries of BS U19 - Main Draw

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

1 Joshi, Pratul M 1995 AI 2

2 Verma, Sameer M 1999 AI 1

3 Laa, Talar M 2681 ANP

4 A., Vishal Dev Reddy M 2203 AP

5 B., Venkatesh M 2208 AP

6 C., Rohit Yadav M 2405 AP 3

7 G., Gopi Raju M 2207 AP

8 K. P., Chaitanya M 2383 AP

9 K., Srikanth M 2526 AP 4

10 N. V. S., Vijetha M 2004 AP 5

11 Shaik, Khaja Jaleel Ahmed M 2326 AP

12 Jaiswal, Shreyansh M 2992 CG

13 Chkraborty, Bhaskar M 2722 DLI

14 Vashisth, Neeraj M 3176 HAR

15 George, Arun M 2469 KER

16 Yeligar, Abhishek M 3212 KTK

17 Dani, Harsheel M 2797 MAH

18 Joshi, Aditya M 2537 MP

19 Thakkar, Anurag M 1563 MP 7

20 Singh, Rupinder M 2754 PNB

21 Sharma, Shivam M 2542 UP 8

22 Negi, Lokesh M 2789 UTR WC

23 Sen, Chirag M 2304 UTR WC

24 Dey, Subhankar M 2312 WB 6
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
Entries of BS U19 - Qualifying

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

1 Jokom, Ribya M 1118 ANP 8

2 A., Naresh M 2198 AP

3 B., Lokesh Kumar M 3884 AP

4 B., Renuka Kiran Mouli M 3888 AP

5 C., Rahul Yadav M 1461 AP

6 D., Kranthi M 6663 AP

7 D., Vamshi Krishna M 5676 AP

8 G., Akhilesh Kumar M 3844 AP

9 K., Aditya Kiran M 4057 AP

10 K., Chaitanya Reddy M 2382 AP

11 K., Harinagu M 3102 AP

12 M., Aakash M 3839 AP

13 M., Venu Madhav M 2404 AP 3

14 O., Prahas Reddy M 2199 AP

15 Ravuri, Santosh M 2370 AP

16 S., Balu Mahendra M 3883 AP

17 S., Ravi Teja M 5684 AP

18 S., Rishi Kum,Ar M 4775 AP

19 Supala, Sandeep M 6289 AP

20 T., Hemanagendra Babu M 2924 AP

21 V., Gangadhara Rao M 2917 AP

22 Garg, Vishal M 2444 ASM

23 Agarwal, Priyanshu M 4746 BHR

24 Narayan, Anubhav M 3131 BHR

25 Prakash, Ujjwal M 3140 BHR 7

26 Sidharth, Gaurav M 3132 BHR

27 Jaiswal, Devansh Kumar M 3143 CG

28 Shukla, Sanyam M 2892 CG

29 Rana, Rishabh M 3149 CHG

30 Wong, Kenneth M 3148 CHG 6

31 Aggarwal, Shikhar M 3575 DLI

32 Aggarwal, Tushar M 3583 DLI

33 Ahuja, Jayank M 2235 DLI

34 Arora, Mukul M 5541 DLI

35 Arora, Nitish Kumar M 3159 DLI

36 Arora, Utkarsh M 3330 DLI
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
Entries of BS U19 - Qualifying

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

37 Aulakh, Bhag Singh M 6498 DLI

38 Batra, Nishant M 5543 DLI

39 Chhikara, Ankit M 2894 DLI

40 Chopra, Arjun M 5707 DLI

41 Gulshan Kumar, Kartikey M 3600 DLI

42 Gupta, Aakash M 6487 DLI

43 Gupta, Aayush M 6488 DLI

44 Kapoor, Rohan M 2927 DLI

45 Khatter, Pranav M 6277 DLI

46 Nain, Yash M 2896 DLI

47 Rodrigues, Ryan M 2694 DLI

48 Sabharwal, Sahej M 6298 DLI

49 Sahdev, Rishabh M 3581 DLI

50 Setia, Aarush M 3202 DLI

51 Sharma, Deepanshu Kumar M 4394 DLI

52 Singh, Sanjeet M 3584 DLI

53 Verma, Saksham M 5726 DLI

54 Chhaya, Darpan M 6677 GUJ

55 Chahal, Ketan M 2776 HAR 5

56 Goyat, Sumit M 4441 HAR

57 Kumar, Aman M 4788 HAR

58 Kumar, Arun M 4461 HAR

59 Mallik, Ankit M 4462 HAR

60 Rathee, Ashish M 3353 HAR

61 Sharma, Saurabh M 2901 HAR

62 Singhmar, Arpit M 4565 HAR

63 Dumra, Nipun M 2638 HP

64 R, Sreejith M 4669 KER

65 V. J., Sanjay M 3930 KER

66 Victor, Rohit K. M 3205 KER

67 A., Likhith M 3995 KTK

68 S., Daniel Afridi M 3217 KTK

69 Shinde, Yuvraj M 6350 KTK

70 Dharmamer, Kaushal M 3477 MAH

71 Gaurav, Dhiraj Kumar M 2226 MAH

72 Kanzarkar, Kabir M 4331 MAH
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
Entries of BS U19 - Qualifying

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

73 Medsikar, Sudhanshu M 2333 MAH 1

74 Pabbaraju, Chirag M 6286 MAH

75 Patwardhan, Rohan M 3494 MAH

76 Sanjay Kulkarni, Abhishek M 2527 MAH

77 Shetty, Chirag M 3476 MAH

78 Shinde, Vipul M 5851 MAH

79 Thakur, Siddharath M 2870 MAH

80 Ansari, Mohd. Sajid M 3398 MP

81 Dhavale, Mandar M 6211 MP

82 Kushwaha, Ravi M 6440 MP

83 Mishra, Aish M 4459 MP

84 Mishra, Kanishq M 5796 MP

85 Prajapati, Shubham M 3232 MP

86 Shah, Rubin M 4423 MP

87 Tiwari, Ashish M 4093 MP

88 Tiwari, Ashutosh M 4094 MP

89 Verma, Amit M 6660 MP

90 Goel, Surya M 3595 PNB

91 Sharma, Karan M 5730 PNB

92 Singh, Kawaldeep M 2288 PNB 4

93 Singh, Raman Deep M 2908 PNB

94 Singh, Sukhmanpreet M 5729 PNB

95 Bagga, Simerdeep Singh M 3255 RAJ

96 Chaubey, Kandarp M 3253 RAJ

97 Saxena, Prateek M 3016 RAJ 2

98 Shekhawat, Akshay M 2688 RAJ

99 K.R., Sabharish Krishna M 4544 TN

100 Mehta, Kunal M 3605 TN

101 Ansari, Sufyan M 6320 UP

102 Bansal, Akash M 5801 UP

103 Bhutani, Chaitanya M 6752 UP

104 Dubey, Sanjeev M 6504 UP

105 Hadees, Faiz M 2543 UP

106 Kaushik, Nishant M 6754 UP

107 Kumar, Dhruv M 5626 UP

108 Kumar, Rohan M 6319 UP
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
Entries of BS U19 - Qualifying

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

109 Lochan Singh, Rajiv M 6321 UP

110 Naqvi, Arshalan M 2761 UP

111 Pallav Rai, Rishi M 3275 UP

112 Pradhan, Ashish M 6747 UP

113 Singh, Abhishek M 6323 UP

114 Singh, Azad M 5733 UP

115 Singh, Vinay Kumar M 6330 UP

116 Sonkar, Ankit M 6748 UP

117 Tomar, Saurav M 5332 UP

118 Babbar, Somansh M 6722 UTR

119 Bajaj, Harshdeed M 6734 UTR

120 Bhandari, Pankaj M 5024 UTR

121 Chaturvedi, Prince M 5023 UTR

122 Chauhan, Vyom M 4408 UTR

123 Dobhal, Udit M 2923 UTR

124 Gupta, Mayank M 6688 UTR

125 Joshi, Bodhit M 2614 UTR

126 Kediyal, Himanshu M 6202 UTR

127 Lohan, Abhishek M 6692 UTR

128 Raturi, Shivam M 5172 UTR

129 Sharma, Gaurav M 6687 UTR

130 Singh, Amritpal M 6268 UTR

131 Tomar, Anshul M 6264 UTR
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
Entries of GS U19 - Main Draw

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

1 Rane, Saili F 2033 AI 1

2 D., Sudha Kalyani F 2884 AP 6

3 G., Ruthvika Shivani F 1756 AP 8

4 J. V., Samhitha F 2514 AP

5 M., Archana F 3096 AP

6 V., Harika F 2938 AP

7 V., Pramada F 2572 AP

8 Bajaj, Shambhavi F 3029 DLI

9 Prabhudesai, Anura F 2957 GOA

10 Parikh, Anoushka F 3166 GUJ

11 Thakur, Arjoo F 1933 HP

12 Jacob, Daya Elsa F 1922 KER 4

13 Sunil, Arathi Sara F 2792 KER

14 Prakash, Priya F 3209 KTK

15 Ghate, Gauri F 1601 MAH 3

16 Katre, Lalita F 3484 MAH

17 Lad, Tanvi F 1309 MAH 2

18 Limaye, Kalyani F 3533 MAH

19 Pillai, Riya F 2415 MAH 5

20 Wadkar, Karishma F 3221 MAH

21 Bhargava, Vijeta F 1590 MP 7

22 Patel, Khushboo F 2795 MP

23 Garg, Kuhoo F 2989 UTR WC

24 Kumar, Samridhi F 5167 UTR WC
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
Entries of GS U19 - Qualifying

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

1 C., Medhanvitha Reddy F 3846 AP

2 Ch., Poornima F 3849 AP 1

3 Ch., Uttejitha Rao F 5763 AP

4 G., Lakshmi F 3218 AP

5 G., Vrushali F 3732 AP

6 K., Sri Krishna Priya F 3658 AP

7 K., Vijetha F 1781 AP 2

8 Karani, Krupali F 3247 AP 7

9 M., Pooja F 3097 AP

10 P., Sonika Sai F 3879 AP

11 R., Santoshi Hasini F 3098 AP

12 Hazarika, Ningshi Block F 3112 ASM

13 Talukdar, Moumita F 3111 ASM

14 Singh, Ruby F 3141 CG

15 Anand, Girishma F 3072 DLI 6

16 Asija, Gauri F 3155 DLI

17 Baliyan, Akanshi F 3153 DLI

18 Bhagwat, Rujuta F 3601 DLI

19 Chhabra, Sanskriti F 5600 DLI

20 Nagar, Ananya F 3154 DLI

21 Doshi, Rahi F 3480 GUJ

22 Nair, Vidhu F 3492 GUJ

23 Antil, Komal F 2984 HAR

24 Dahiya, Lalita F 3172 HAR 4

25 Nashier, Jagriti F 2826 HAR

26 Panchal, Seema F 6441 HAR

27 Bose, Boneetha F 2609 KER

28 Mather, Farha F 3829 KER

29 Aggarwal, Mahima F 3208 KTK

30 Karthik, Reshma F 2828 KTK

31 Mahadevan, Mira F 4003 KTK

32 Syed Saadath, Arsheen F 4609 KTK

33 Agarwal, Vibhuti F 4686 MAH

34 Gautam, Shikha F 4108 MAH

35 Joshi, Suparna F 4823 MAH

36 Mali, Shreeya F 3591 MAH
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
Entries of GS U19 - Qualifying

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

37 Rajopadhye, Rucha F 4808 MAH

38 Bhattacharya, Bulbul F 4458 MP

39 Gokhale, Radhika F 4754 MP

40 Gokhale, Tanvi F 4755 MP

41 Joshi, Surbhi F 4753 MP

42 Mahankal, Aditi F 6656 MP

43 Marathe, Sanjeevani F 6638 MP

44 Pardeshi, Shriyanshi F 2418 MP 3

45 Rathore, Muskan F 4052 MP

46 Sohi, Muskan F 2985 PNB 8

47 Saini, Niharika F 2710 RAJ 5

48 Sharma, Saruni F 3451 UP

49 Singh, Gargi F 4397 UP

50 Yadav, Khushboo F 6325 UP

51 Singh, Katyayni F 5162 UTR

52 Vashistha, Shreya F 6691 UTR
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
Entries of XD U19 - Main Draw

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

1 A., Naresh M 2198 AP 2

S. R., Poorvisha F 2883 KTK

2 B., Venkatesh M 2208 AP 1

G., Ruthvika Shivani F 1756 AP

3 G., Gopi Raju M 2207 AP

Bhargava, Vijeta F 1590 MP

4 K., Aditya Kiran M 4057 AP

M., Archana F 3096 AP

5 K., Chaitanya Reddy M 2382 AP

C., Medhanvitha Reddy F 3846 AP

6 O., Prahas Reddy M 2199 AP

Ghate, Gauri F 1601 MAH

7 T., Hemanagendra Babu M 2924 AP

D., Sudha Kalyani F 2884 AP

8 Aggarwal, Tushar M 3583 DLI

Chhabra, Sanskriti F 5600 DLI

9 ., Ravinder Kumar M 4045 HAR

Nashier, Jagriti F 2826 HAR

10 Chahal, Ketan M 2776 HAR

Mather, Farha F 3829 KER

11 Medsikar, Sudhanshu M 2333 MAH

Wadkar, Karishma F 3221 MAH
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
Entries of BD U19 - Main Draw

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

1 Joshi, Pratul M 1995 AI

Verma, Sameer M 1999 AI

2 A., Naresh M 2198 AP 2

B., Venkatesh M 2208 AP

3 C., Rahul Yadav M 1461 AP

M., Venu Madhav M 2404 AP

4 C., Rohit Yadav M 2405 AP 3

N. V. S., Vijetha M 2004 AP

5 G., Gopi Raju M 2207 AP

O., Prahas Reddy M 2199 AP

6 K., Chaitanya Reddy M 2382 AP 4

K. P., Chaitanya M 2383 AP

7 K., Srikanth M 2526 AP 1

T., Hemanagendra Babu M 2924 AP

8 Chkraborty, Bhaskar M 2722 DLI

Ravuri, Santosh M 2370 AP

9 Singh, Kawaldeep M 2288 PNB

Singh, Rupinder M 2754 PNB

10 Sharma, Shivam M 2542 UP

Thakkar, Anurag M 1563 MP

11 Negi, Lokesh M 2789 UTR WC

Sen, Chirag M 2304 UTR

12 Dey, Subhankar M 2312 WB

Sanjay Kulkarni, Abhishek M 2527 MAH
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
Entries of BD U19 - Qualifying

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

1 Laa, Talar M 2681 ANP 4

T., Sai Kishore M 3834 AP

2 B., Lokesh Kumar M 3884 AP

S., Balu Mahendra M 3883 AP

3 B., Renuka Kiran Mouli M 3888 AP 6

K., Aditya Kiran M 4057 AP

4 C., Upendra M 2330 AP

R. G. P., Teja M 2768 AP

5 D., Chandra Kumar M 3473 AP

Jokom, Ribya M 1118 ANP

6 D., Kranthi M 6663 AP

Supala, Sandeep M 6289 AP

7 G., Akhilesh Kumar M 3844 AP 5

Shaik, Khaja Jaleel Ahmed M 2326 AP

8 K., Harinagu M 3102 AP

K., Revanth M 3877 AP

9 M., Aakash M 3839 AP

S., Rishi Kum,Ar M 4775 AP

10 M., Kiran Kumar M 4666 AP

V, Shirish M 3299 AP

11 ., Akash Deep M 4743 BHR

Agarwal, Priyanshu M 4746 BHR

12 Prakash, Ujjwal M 3140 BHR 7

Sidharth, Gaurav M 3132 BHR

13 Rana, Rishabh M 3149 CHG 3

Wong, Kenneth M 3148 CHG

14 Aggarwal, Tushar M 3583 DLI

Singh, Sanjeet M 3584 DLI

15 Ahuja, Jayank M 2235 DLI 8

Arora, Nitish Kumar M 3159 DLI

16 Arora, Mukul M 5541 DLI

Batra, Nishant M 5543 DLI

17 Arora, Utkarsh M 3330 DLI

Sahdev, Rishabh M 3581 DLI

18 Kapoor, Rohan M 2927 DLI

Setia, Aarush M 3202 DLI
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
Entries of BD U19 - Qualifying

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

19 Nain, Yash M 2896 DLI

Sharma, Deepanshu Kumar M 4394 DLI

20 Chhaya, Darpan M 6677 GUJ

Jadeja, Kuldeepsingh M 6678 GUJ

21 ., Ravinder Kumar M 4045 HAR

Vashisth, Neeraj M 3176 HAR

22 Chahal, Ketan M 2776 HAR 1

Rathee, Surender M 2492 HAR

23 Goyat, Sumit M 4441 HAR

Mallik, Ankit M 4462 HAR

24 Kumar, Arun M 4461 HAR

Rathee, Ashish M 3353 HAR

25 Sharma, Saurabh M 2901 HAR

Thakur, Siddharath M 2870 MAH

26 Mohammed, Munawer M 5085 KER

V. J., Sanjay M 3930 KER

27 A., Likhith M 3995 KTK

S., Daniel Afridi M 3217 KTK

28 Dani, Harsheel M 2797 MAH

Joshi, Aditya M 2537 MP

29 Gaurav, Dhiraj Kumar M 2226 MAH 2

Medsikar, Sudhanshu M 2333 MAH

30 Tiwari, Ashish M 4093 MP

Tiwari, Ashutosh M 4094 MP

31 Goel, Surya M 3595 PNB

Sharma, Karan M 5730 PNB

32 Singh, Sukhmanpreet M 5729 PNB

Singh, Raman Deep M 2908 PNB

33 Chaubey, Kandarp M 3253 RAJ

Sekhawat, Vikram Singh M 4066 RAJ

34 Ansari, Sufyan M 6320 UP

Singh, Abhishek M 6323 UP

35 Bansal, Akash M 5801 UP

Singh, Ajay M 5025 UP

36 Bhutani, Chaitanya M 6752 UP

Choudhary, Utkarsh M 6755 UP
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
Entries of BD U19 - Qualifying

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

37 Kumar, Dhruv M 5626 UP

Rodrigues, Ryan M 2694 DLI

38 Kumar, Rohan M 6319 UP

Lochan Singh, Rajiv M 6321 UP

39 Naqvi, Arshalan M 2761 UP

Shukla, Sanyam M 2892 CG

40 Pradhan, Ashish M 6747 UP

Sonkar, Ankit M 6748 UP

41 Riaz, Saneem M 2684 UP

Singh, Vinay Kumar M 6330 UP

42 Singh, Azad M 5733 UP

Tomar, Saurav M 5332 UP

43 Babbar, Somansh M 6722 UTR

Tomar, Anshul M 6264 UTR

44 Bajaj, Harshdeed M 6734 UTR

Sood, Anshul M 2657 UTR

45 Bhandari, Pankaj M 5024 UTR

Raturi, Shivam M 5172 UTR

46 Chaturvedi, Prince M 5023 UTR

Chauhan, Vyom M 4408 UTR

47 Dobhal, Udit M 2923 UTR

Joshi, Bodhit M 2614 UTR

48 Gupta, Mayank M 6688 UTR

Sharma, Gaurav M 6687 UTR

49 Gupta, Vaibhav M 3501 UTR

Singh, Amritpal M 6268 UTR
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
Entries of GD U19 - Main Draw

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

1 Rane, Saili F 2033 AI 3

Sunil, Arathi Sara F 2792 KER

2 G., Ruthvika Shivani F 1756 AP 2

S. R., Poorvisha F 2883 KTK

3 G., Vrushali F 3732 AP

V., Harika F 2938 AP

4 K., Vijetha F 1781 AP

M., Pooja F 3097 AP

5 Nagar, Ananya F 3154 DLI 4

Nagarkoti, Smirti F 2951 UTR

6 Parikh, Anoushka F 3166 GUJ

Wadkar, Karishma F 3221 MAH

7 Kalia, Ekata F 3033 HAR

Nashier, Jagriti F 2826 HAR

8 Mather, Farha F 3829 KER

Patel, Khushboo F 2795 MP

9 Aggarwal, Mahima F 3208 KTK

Syed Saadath, Arsheen F 4609 KTK

10 Ghate, Gauri F 1601 MAH 1

Jacob, Daya Elsa F 1922 KER

11 Pillai, Riya F 2415 MAH

Sanyal, Sheshadari F WB

12 Garg, Kuhoo F 2989 UTR WC

M., Krishna Priya F 3892 AP
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
Entries of GD U19 - Qualifying

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

1 C., Medhanvitha Reddy F 3846 AP

Ch., Poornima F 3849 AP

2 G., Lakshmi F 3218 AP

K., Sri Krishna Priya F 3658 AP

3 P., Sonika Sai F 3879 AP

R., Santoshi Hasini F 3098 AP

4 ., Kailash F 6120 CHG 1

Sohi, Muskan F 2985 PNB

5 Anand, Girishma F 3072 DLI

Karani, Krupali F 3247 AP

6 Asija, Gauri F 3155 DLI

Baliyan, Akanshi F 3153 DLI

7 Antil, Komal F 2984 HAR

Dahiya, Lalita F 3172 HAR

8 Katre, Lalita F 3484 MAH

M., Archana F 3096 AP

9 ., Ayushi F 6689 UTR

Vashistha, Shreya F 6691 UTR

10 Rawat, Ayushi F 2433 UTR

Singh, Gargi F 4397 UP

11 Singh, Katyayni F 5162 UTR

Verma, Anushtha F 5158 UTR

12 Mookerjee, Riya F 3277 WB

Prabhudesai, Anura F 2957 GOA
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